
112
South CA,

CO,HI,ID,

MT,NV, WY

155
NM,OK,TX 

200
N-IL,N-IN,MI,

MN,ND,SD,WI

330
FL

315
CT,DE,MA,ME,

NH,NJ,NY,RI,VT
210

AK, AZ, 

North CA,OR,

UT,WA

400
IA,S-IL,S-IN,KS,

MO,NE,

210 112

112

210

210
112

112

112210

200

200

400

200

400

200

400 400

400

430

430

400

430

200

210

210 155

155

155

430
430

330

320

320

320

415

415

320

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

112

430
AL,AR,GA,KY,

LA,MS,TN

415
OH,WV,PA

P 866-650-3912
P 651-286-5152

112

155

210

Pete Johannsen
peter.johannsen@syf.com

Mark Maniscalco
mark.maniscalco@syf.com

F 866-908-3970P 866-750-1475
P 651-286-5386 

F 866-675-2448P 480-861-2312 

200

Elaine Cooper
elaine.cooper@syf.com

F 866-743-2992P 800-340-2891
P 651-286-5339

F 866-328-5706P 619-318-1052

Chris Eggert
christopher.eggert@syf.com

F 866-727-3835

Ron Kammes
ronald.kammesjr@syf.com

F 844-423-8999P 844-224-6248
P 651-286-5144

F 866-331-9668P 630-453-1358

320

F 844-618-6922

Craig Kostelecky
craig.kostelecky@syf.com

F 866-435-0549P 866-223-5684
P 651-286-5087

P 877-681-8733
P 651-286-5115

400

Mike Sharkey
mike.sharkey@syf.com

F 866-412-0894P 314-591-5628

F 833-990-1126  

Garrett Sohn
garrett.sohn@syf.com

F 844-625-6403P 866-878-1879
P 651-286-5142

415

F 833-944-0495P 614-325-9269Bonita Benzel
bonita.benzel@syf.com

Robyn Muzzy
robyn.muzzy@syf.com

F 844-423-8998
P 844-224-6247
P 651-286-5128

430
F 855-761-5339 P 615-788-6992 

Home Specialty – Sales Team

430

200

Tammy Preuitt
tammy.preuitt@syf.com

430

Jon Dvorak
jon.dvorak@syf.com

Don Fuquay
don.fuquay@syf.com

P 910-975-2584

Brian Erickson
brian.erickson@syf.com

415

Tony Davis
anthony.x.davis@syf.com

877-891-9803
Inside Sales Hotline

320
DC,MD,NC,SC,VA

330

F 855-344-7730

Keith Davison
keith.davison@syf.com

F 866-331-9665P 800-234-0616
P 651-286-5129

Justin Stocker
justin.stocker@syf.com

P 612-214-0923

200

Mike McIntire
michael.mcintire@syf.com

Anthony Balestrino
anthony.balestrino@syf.com

F 866-743-0979P 800-326-7450
P 651-286-5099

F 866-483-0151P 631-316-4658
315

P 210-542-4778Forrest Tilger
forrest.tilger@syf.com

F 866-542-9173

09/09/19


